Position

Senior Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Project Manager

Associate Engineer (Civil)

Associate Engineer (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Total Wages

$184,988

$152,732

$146,296

$144,807

$142,507

$136,896

$129,931

$126,835

$125,078

$124,983

$123,906

$114,343

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,421

$32,914

$37,810

$37.810

$28,179

$35.618

$39,558

$38,658

$19,135

$35,213

$38,253

$33,233



Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Senior Management Analyst

Engineering Unit Manager PL6

Senior Engineer

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

Raw Water and
Facilities Project
Delivery Unit

$109,709

$108,095

$104,688

$94,347

$85,160

$70,832

$35,312

$36,014

$35,851

$30,436

$18,550

$17,404



