Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$184,988	\$17,421
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$152,732	\$32,914
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$146,296	\$37,810
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$144,807	\$37,810
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$142,507	\$28,179
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$136,896	\$35,618
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$129,931	\$39,558
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$126,835	\$38,658
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$125,078	\$19,135
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$124,983	\$35,213
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$123,906	\$38,253
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$114,343	\$33,233

Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$109,709	\$35,312
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$108,095	\$36,014
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$104,688	\$35,851
Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$94,347	\$30,436
Engineering Unit Manager PL6	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$85,160	\$18,550
Senior Engineer	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Raw Water and Facilities Project Delivery Unit	\$70,832	\$17,404